RIVERSIDE 2015 Riverside C.C. Pro Am

Pro Sweeps

Score Name Winnings
1st 68 Chris Moody $204.69
2nd 70 Tele Wightman $166.98
T-3rd 72 Casey Fowles $92.64
T-3rd 72 John Ward $92.64
T-3rd 72 Mark Owen $92.64
T-3rd 72 Ryan Rhees $92.64
T-3rd 72 Todd Mullen $92.64
T-8th 73 Jared Barnes $40.40
T-8th 73 Kent Danjanovich $40.40
T-8th 73 Lynn Landgren $40.40
T-8th 73 Michael Orchard $40.40
T-8th 73 Ryan Colemere $40.40

T-8th 73 Tracy Zobell $40.40



RIVERSIDE 2015 Riverside C.C. Pro Am

Am Gross Sweeps

Score Name Winnings
T-1st 67 Aaron Smith $165.18
T-1st 67 Nic Booth $165.18
T-3rd 69 Afa Vasi $110.12
T-3rd 69 Matt McArthur $110.12
T-5th 70 Craig Hammer $69.42
T-5th 70 Kurt Owen $69.42
7th 71 Sadie Palmer $52.67
T-8th 72 Darrin Overson $35.91
T-8th 72 Jake Stocking $35.91
T-8th 72 John Jones $35.91
T-8th 72 Jordan Bloxham $35.91
T-8th 72 Mike Hill $35.91

T-8th 72 Shane Brady $35.91



RIVERSIDE 2015 Riverside C.C. Pro Am

Am Net Sweeps

Score Name Winnings
1st 61 Bruce Danjanovich $181.94
2nd 63 Brian Lemke $148.43
T-3rd 65 Larry Swensen $110.12
T-3rd 65 Tracy Dye $110.12
T-5th 66 Bill Lundskog $56.97
T-5th 66 Jason Harris $56.97
T-5th 66 Ken Schone $56.97
T-5th 66 Kevin Engle $56.97
T-5th 66 Ross Bowers $56.97
T-10th 67 Beau Moody $40.69
T-10th 67 Ken Steed S40.69

T-10th 67 Terry Hansen S40.69



RIVERSIDE

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

T-6th
T-6th
T-6th
T-6th
T-6th

Score
16

11

10

Team Results
Name
Michael Orchard
Rod Engle
Kevin Engle
Jason Harris
Jim Baty

Kent Danjanovich
Randy Danjanovich
Bruce Danjanovich
Lee Guest

Larry Swensen

Eron Deming
Ken Steed
Clay Harrison
Tracy Dye
Nicole Thomas

Mark Owen
Brian Lemke
Robert Hansen
Ben Child
Andrew Jensen

Lynn Landgren
Jeff Snow
Matt MacKay
Vince Martinez
Bill Lundskog

Chris Moody
Jake Stocking
Shane Brady
Beau Moody
Kai Ruiz

Winnings
$341.15
$341.15
$341.15
$341.15
$341.15

$278.30
$278.30
$278.30
$278.30
$278.30

$224.44
$224.44
$224.44
$224.44
$224.44

$188.53
$188.53
$188.53
$188.53
$188.53

$143.64
$143.64
$143.64
$143.64
$143.64

$107.73
$107.73
$107.73
$107.73
$107.73



RIVERSIDE

T-6th
T-6th
T-6th
T-6th
T-6th

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

9th
9th
9th
9th
9th

10th
10th
10th
10th
10th

11th
11th
11th
11th
11th

12th
12th
12th
12th
12th

Score
-1

Name
Gary Schneiter
Floyd Price
Aaron Smith
Rocky Bowlby
Brad Duke

Ryan Colemere
Dan Telford

T.J. Telford
Scott Tye
Jordan Bloxham

James Hood
Craig Hammer
Ken Schone
Taylor Schone
Zane Rizzuto

Ryan Kartchner
Steve Tripp
Matt Davis
John Jones
Todd Kartchner

Tracy Zobell
Ross Bowers
Steve Hanson

Bruce Gordon
Cliff Brimhall

Henry White
Craig Zwick
Kurt Owen
Ryan Pugsley
Jacob Bailey

Winnings
$107.73
$107.73
$107.73
$107.73
$107.73

$89.78
$89.78
$89.78
$89.78
$89.78

$85.29
$85.29
$85.29
$85.29
$85.29

$80.80
$80.80
$80.80
$80.80
$80.80

$74.06
$74.06
$74.06
$74.06
$74.06

$74.06
$74.06
$74.06
$74.06
$74.06



