

## 2015 Riverside C.C. Pro Am

Pro Sweeps			
	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Winnings</u>
1st	68 0	Chris Moody	\$204.69
2nd	70 1	Tele Wightman	\$166.98
T-3rd	72 (	Casey Fowles	\$92.64
T-3rd	72 J	lohn Ward	\$92.64
T-3rd	72 M	Mark Owen	\$92.64
T-3rd	72 F	Ryan Rhees	\$92.64
T-3rd	72 1	Fodd Mullen	\$92.64
T-8th	73 J	lared Barnes	\$40.40
T-8th	73 k	Kent Danjanovich	\$40.40
T-8th	73 L	_ynn Landgren	\$40.40
T-8th	73 N	Michael Orchard	\$40.40
T-8th	73 F	Ryan Colemere	\$40.40
T-8th	73 1	Fracy Zobell	\$40.40



## 2015 Riverside C.C. Pro Am

Am Gross Sweeps

	<u>Score</u>	Name	<u>Winnings</u>
T-1st	67 <i>i</i>	Aaron Smith	\$165.18
T-1st	67 I	Nic Booth	\$165.18
T-3rd	69 A	Afa Vasi	\$110.12
T-3rd	69 I	Matt McArthur	\$110.12
T-5th	70 (	Craig Hammer	\$69.42
T-5th	70 I	Kurt Owen	\$69.42
7th	71 9	Sadie Palmer	\$52.67
T-8th	72 [	Darrin Overson	\$35.91
T-8th	72 J	Jake Stocking	\$35.91
T-8th	72 J	John Jones	\$35.91
T-8th	72 J	Jordan Bloxham	\$35.91
T-8th	72	Mike Hill	\$35.91
T-8th	72 9	Shane Brady	\$35.91



## 2015 Riverside C.C. Pro Am

Am Net Sweeps

	<u>Score</u>	Name	<u>Winnings</u>
1st	61	Bruce Danjanovich	\$181.94
2nd	63	Brian Lemke	\$148.43
T-3rd	65	Larry Swensen	\$110.12
T-3rd	65	Tracy Dye	\$110.12
T-5th	66	Bill Lundskog	\$56.97
T-5th	66	Jason Harris	\$56.97
T-5th	66	Ken Schone	\$56.97
T-5th	66	Kevin Engle	\$56.97
T-5th	66	Ross Bowers	\$56.97
T-10th	67	Beau Moody	\$40.69
T-10th	67	Ken Steed	\$40.69
T-10th	67	Terry Hansen	\$40.69

RIVERSIDE

Team Results

COUNTRY CLUB			
<u>Score</u>		Name	<u>Winnings</u>
1st 1	.6	Michael Orchard	\$341.15
1st		Rod Engle	\$341.15
1st		Kevin Engle	\$341.15
1st		Jason Harris	\$341.15
1st		Jim Baty	\$341.15
2nd 1	.1	,	\$278.30
2nd		Randy Danjanovich	\$278.30
2nd		Bruce Danjanovich	\$278.30
2nd		Lee Guest	\$278.30
2nd		Larry Swensen	\$278.30
3rd 1	0	Eron Deming	\$224.44
3rd		Ken Steed	\$224.44
3rd		Clay Harrison	\$224.44
3rd		Tracy Dye	\$224.44
3rd		Nicole Thomas	\$224.44
4th	6	Mark Owen	\$188.53
4th		Brian Lemke	\$188.53
4th		Robert Hansen	\$188.53
4th		Ben Child	\$188.53
4th		Andrew Jensen	\$188.53
	_	Luna Landanan	
5th	5	Lynn Landgren	\$143.64
5th		Jeff Snow	\$143.64
5th		Matt MacKay	\$143.64
5th		Vince Martinez	\$143.64
5th		Bill Lundskog	\$143.64
T-6th -	.1	Chris Moody	\$107.73
T-6th	-	Jake Stocking	\$107.73
T-6th		Shane Brady	\$107.73
T-6th		Beau Moody	\$107.73
		Kai Ruiz	·
T-6th			\$107.73



COUNTRY CLUB	Name	<u>Winnings</u>
T-6th -1	Gary Schneiter	\$107.73
T-6th	Floyd Price	\$107.73
T-6th	Aaron Smith	\$107.73
T-6th	Rocky Bowlby	\$107.73
T-6th	Brad Duke	\$107.73
8th -3	,	\$89.78
8th	Dan Telford	\$89.78
8th	T.J. Telford	\$89.78
8th	Scott Tye	\$89.78
8th	Jordan Bloxham	\$89.78
9th -4	James Hood	69F 20
9th -4	Craig Hammer	\$85.29 \$85.29
9th	Ken Schone	\$85.29
9th	Taylor Schone	\$85.29
9th	Zane Rizzuto	\$85.29
501		Ş65.25
10th -6	Ryan Kartchner	\$80.80
10th	Steve Tripp	\$80.80
10th	Matt Davis	\$80.80
10th	John Jones	\$80.80
10th	Todd Kartchner	\$80.80
	Trood Zoball	674 OC
11th -7	Tracy Zobell Ross Bowers	\$74.06
11th	Steve Hanson	\$74.06
11th 11th	Bruce Gordon	\$74.06 \$74.06
11th	Cliff Brimhall	\$74.06
11(1)		\$74.00
12th -7	Henry White	\$74.06
12th	Craig Zwick	\$74.06
12th	Kurt Owen	\$74.06
12th	Ryan Pugsley	\$74.06
12th	Jacob Bailey	\$74.06